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Win/Loss 2010 Titles 2010Round-robin Nov 21-26 ATP rank

Roger
Federer SUI

Rafael
Nadal ESP

Novak
Djokovic SRB

Robin
Soderling SWE

Roland Garros,
Wimbledon,
U.S. Open, Tokyo,
Madrid, Rome,
Monte Carlo

Beijing, Dubai

Paris, Rotterdam

Tomas
Berdych CZE

Andy 
Murray GBR

David
Ferrer ESP

Andy
Roddick USA

SEMI-FINALS
Nov 27

Winner Group A  v  Second Group B
Winner Group B  v  Second Group A

FINAL
Nov 28

Winner Semi 1 v
Winner Semi 2

Rafael Nadal
Roger Federer
Novak Djokovic
Robin Soderling
Andy Murray
Tomas Berdych
David Ferrer
Andy Roddick

7-14
7-15
2-5
4-8
3-8
3-11
3-5

14-7

6-12
1-14
8-5
3-9

0-10
2-20

15-7
12-6

1-5
3-4
1-3
4-5
5-2

5-2
14-1
5-1

2-2
3-6
4-8
2-3

8-4
5-8
4-3
2-2

2-1
3-1
3-6

8-3
9-3
3-1
6-3
1-2

5-2
6-2

11-3
10-0
5-4
8-4
1-3
2-5

3-4

5-3
20-2
2-5
3-2
6-3
2-6
4-3

66-29
77-34
32-41
23-35
25-27
16-38
23-40
24-42

HEAD TO HEAD
All-time record

Australian Open,
Basel, Stockholm,
Cincinnati

Shanghai, Toronto Valencia, Acapulco

Miami, Brisbane
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67 9

60 13

57 16

56 20 44 16 60 21
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After securing three grand slams and four ATP tour titles,
Rafael Nadal is hoping to crown his brilliant season with
his first ever year-end championship victory

Roger Federer can equal record for most wins in World
Tour Finals – held by Ivan Lendl and Pete Sampras (5)


